
City of Huntsville
Gasoline and Diesel Trend Analysis - Monthly Gasoline Consumption
For Fiscal Year 2016

30,371

13,288

148

818

10,875

1,447

17,083

557

922

4,680

3,101

7,824

30,371

13,288

148

818

10,875

1,447

17,083

557

922

4,680

3,101

7,824

Total

DSL

Parks & Leisure

Public Safety

Public Works

External Users

UNL

Community & 
Economic Development

Parks & Leisure

Public Safety

Public Works

External Users

TotalOct



0K 2K 4K 6K 8K 10K 12K 14K

Public Works

Public Safety

Community & Economic Development

Parks & Leisure

External Users

Oct

Fuel Usage by Department




