

**City of Huntsville  
Gasoline and Diesel Trend Analysis - Monthly Gasoline Consumption  
For Fiscal Year 2016**

	<b>Oct</b>	<b>Total</b>
<b>Total</b>	<b>30,371</b>	<b>30,371</b>
<b>DSL</b>	<b>13,288</b>	<b>13,288</b>
Parks & Leisure	148	<b>148</b>
Public Safety	818	<b>818</b>
Public Works	10,875	<b>10,875</b>
External Users	1,447	<b>1,447</b>
<b>UNL</b>	<b>17,083</b>	<b>17,083</b>
Community & Economic Development	557	<b>557</b>
Parks & Leisure	922	<b>922</b>
Public Safety	4,680	<b>4,680</b>
Public Works	3,101	<b>3,101</b>
External Users	7,824	<b>7,824</b>

# Fuel Usage by Department



